

Alliance Benefit Group Announces a New Blog Series Focusing on Best Practices

Peoria, IL, March 10, 2017 - Alliance Benefit Group, LLC (ABG), was founded over 25 years ago. Since the beginning of the consortium, ABG has prided itself with one of its major tenets being the sharing of best practices among its member firms. Today ABG unveiled a new series of blog posts called "Best Practices in Retirement Services". To view the first post, go to: <u>http://www.abgnational.com/Media/Best-Practices-in-Retirement-Services</u>.

According to Don Mackanos, President of Alliance Benefit Group, LLC. "When ABG was first started, our member firms were TPAs migrating to becoming retirement plan recordkeepers. Through idea sharing, many of our firms have become healthcare and HSA consultants, plan advisors, and financial wellness specialists. The sharing of "Best Practices" has been a solid method of helping our firms grow their businesses." The blog post series will be based on actual client situations and is designed to showcase ABG firm's expertise in the retirement space, to advisors and plan sponsors.

About Alliance Benefit Group

Alliance Benefit Group, LLC is a national network of independently owned retirement plan consulting, investment advisory, health and welfare consulting, and benefits administration firms. ABG offers its member firms the sharing of industry best practices, consolidated purchasing power, national branding and distribution opportunities and thought leadership to the industry. ABG is the nation's largest independent recordkeeping organization, serving 20,000 retirement plans and over \$70 Billion in assets. For more information, please visit <u>www.abgnational.com</u>.

Media Contact:

Don Mackanos Email: <u>don.mackanos@abgnational.com</u> Phone: 904-610-4058